
 2024 Secondary South Region Track &d Field Carnival - 28/08/2024 

 School Sport ACT 

 Woden Park Athletics Field 

 Results 

Page 1 of 25 

 

 
  
 Girls 12 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

 

  1 # 2672 Phommaly, Summer   12                          13.77   1.8  4 

  2 # 2051 Christians, Alexi  12                          15.38   2.5  1 

  3 # 2803 Brunet, Lola       12                          15.42   2.5  1 

  4 # 2815 Minson, Monique    12                          15.51   1.8  4 

  5 # 1755 Joyes, Peyton      12                          15.73   1.1  2 

  6 # 2237 Tella, Isabella    12                          15.88   1.7  5 

  7 # 2965 Lockwood, Ava      12                          16.07   3.3  3 

  8 # 2239 Wheelhouse-Buchan  12                          16.16   1.7  5 

  9 # 2206 Ehinger-Hall, Sof  12                          16.24   1.1  2 

 10 # 2055 Dykgraaf, Daniell  12                          16.44   1.1  2 

 11 # 1012 Migomani, Amber    12                          16.87   1.8  4 

 12 # 1901 Majeda, Nusaiba    12                          16.98   3.3  3 

 13 # 1757 Kotha, Kenisha     12                          17.41   3.3  3 

 14 # 3105 Dixon, Mia Louise  12                          17.77   1.1  2 

 15 # 1766 Spiteri, Ella      12                          18.51   2.5  1 
 
  
 Girls 13 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          13.25   2.5  1 

  2 # 2226 Pasha, Faria       13                          13.30   1.8  4 

  3 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                          13.84   1.8  4 

  4 # 2971 Meiring, Emily     13                          14.59   3.3  3 

  5 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                          14.80   2.5  1 

  6 # 2666 McKAY, Ameila      13                          14.95   3.3  3 

  7 # 2212 Hicks, Erin        13                          14.98   1.1  2 

  8 # 2202 Churchill, Tilly   13                          15.12   2.5  1 

  9 # 2661 Kupke, Ella        13                          15.40   3.3  3 

 10 # 1760 Nand, Anya         13                          15.43   1.8  4 

 11 # 2515 Kolano, Olivia     13                          15.45   3.3  3 

 11 # 1006 Gamlen, Charlotte  13                          15.45   1.1  2 

 13 # 1016 Piasente, Jaida    13                          15.49   1.8  4 

 14 # 2361 Mackenzie, Laura   13                          15.50   3.3  3 

 15 # 1451 Barbour, Sophia    13                          15.53   2.5  1 

 16 # 1309 Hunt, Amelia       13                          15.95   1.1  2 

 17 # 2502 Campbell, Arabell  13                          16.16   2.5  1 

 18 # 1902 Pirzad, Zara       13                          17.02   1.8  4 

 19 # 1769 Thomson, Ava       13                          18.35   1.7  5 

 20 # 1767 Stratton, Isla     13                          18.45   1.7  5 
 
  
 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1019 Williams, Tessa    14                          13.81   1.8  2 

  2 # 3111 Rice, Chelsea      14                          13.87   1.8  2 

  3 # 2058 Hamilton, Jasmine  14                          14.00   3.9  1 

  4 # 2509 Gray, Shari        14                          14.30   3.9  1 

  5 # 2682 Wood, Grace        14                          14.73   1.8  2 

  6 # 2808 Duncan, Delilah    14                          14.75   3.9  1 

  7 # 2669 Monterola, Sofia   14                          14.77   3.9  1 

  8 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                          14.80   3.9  1 

  9 # 2232 Sibley, Madalin    14                          15.77   1.8  2 
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 Girls 15 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2823 Shave, Aisha       15                          12.42   2.3  2 

  2 # 1005 Flajnik, Martina   15                          13.45   2.5  1 

  3 # 2805 Charlton, Mia      15                          13.98   2.5  1 

  4 # 2209 Grocott, Emma      15                          14.29   2.5  1 

  5 # 1609 Zimba, Malaika     15                          14.46   2.3  2 

  6 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                          14.58   2.3  2 

  7 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                          15.18   2.5  1 

  8 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                          15.33   2.3  2 

  9 # 1316 McKay, Natalie     15                          17.70   2.5  1 
 
  
 Girls 16 100 Metre Sprint 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2235 Stevens, Morgan    16                          12.99   3.1 

  2 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                          13.37   3.1 

  3 # 1000 Ault-Connell, Eva  16                          13.70   3.1 

  4 # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                          14.16   3.1 

  5 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                          14.55   3.1 

  6 # 2522 Roufogalis, Katya  16                          14.90   3.1 

  7 # 2657 Flores, Sofia      16                          15.57   3.1 

  8 # 2825 Tang, Connie       16                          15.94   3.1 
 
  
 Girls 12 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2672 Phommaly, Summer   12                          29.00   2.0  3 

  2 # 1755 Joyes, Peyton      12                          32.07   1.5  2 

  3 # 2237 Tella, Isabella    12                          32.11   2.0  3 

  4 # 2803 Brunet, Lola       12                          32.58   1.5  1 

  5 # 2051 Christians, Alexi  12                          33.12   1.5  1 

  6 # 2206 Ehinger-Hall, Sof  12                          33.48   1.5  2 

  7 # 2965 Lockwood, Ava      12                          33.79   1.5  2 

  8 # 2055 Dykgraaf, Daniell  12                          34.88   1.5  1 

  9 # 1300 Agland, Felicity   12                          35.74   1.5  1 

 10 # 3105 Dixon, Mia Louise  12                          36.69   1.5  1 

 11 # 1771 Wheatley, Harriet  12                          37.48   2.3  4 

 12 # 1901 Majeda, Nusaiba    12                          40.28   2.0  3 
 
  
 Girls 13 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2226 Pasha, Faria       13                          27.38   2.0  3 

  2 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                          27.52   2.0  3 

  3 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          28.11   1.5  1 

  4 # 2054 Draper, Shenikah   13                          28.47   1.5  1 

  5 # 2971 Meiring, Emily     13                          30.16   2.0  3 

  6 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                          31.18   1.5  1 

  7 # 2212 Hicks, Erin        13                          31.52   1.5  2 

  8 # 2666 McKAY, Ameila      13                          31.67   2.0  3 

  9 # 1016 Piasente, Jaida    13                          31.98   2.0  3 

 10 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                          32.52   1.5  2 

 11 # 1006 Gamlen, Charlotte  13                          32.55   1.5  2 

 12 # 1754 Haider Ishtiaq, L  13                          32.96   1.5  2 

 13 # 2515 Kolano, Olivia     13                          33.17   2.3  4 

 14 # 2372 Woodcock, Abigail  13                          34.40   2.3  4 

 15 # 1758 Kwon, Sol          13                          36.11   1.5  2 
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 Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1019 Williams, Tessa    14                          29.26   2.1  2 

  2 # 3111 Rice, Chelsea      14                          29.32   2.1  2 

  3 # 2509 Gray, Shari        14                          29.95   2.1  2 

  4 # 2808 Duncan, Delilah    14                          30.81   0.5  1 

  5 # 2963 Jones, Alexis      14                          31.03   0.5  1 

  6 # 2669 Monterola, Sofia   14                          31.04   2.1  2 

  7 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                          31.47   0.5  1 

  8 # 1323 Stephen, Misha     14                          31.70   2.1  2 

  9 # 2352 Clarke, Isabelle   14                          32.09   2.1  2 

 10 # 2529 Wheatley, Ava      14                          32.54   2.1  2 

 11 # 2204 Craft, Agnes       14                          33.26   0.5  1 

 12 # 2058 Hamilton, Jasmine  14                          33.67   0.5  1 

 13 # 1762 Punzal, Maki       14                          37.91   2.1  2 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2823 Shave, Aisha       15                          25.42   1.1  2 

  2 # 1005 Flajnik, Martina   15                          28.59   1.6  1 

  3 # 2209 Grocott, Emma      15                          28.96   1.6  1 

  4 # 2805 Charlton, Mia      15                          29.24   1.6  1 

  5 # 1609 Zimba, Malaika     15                          30.36   1.1  2 

  6 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                          30.44   1.1  2 

  7 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                          31.96   1.1  2 

  8 # 2950 Aldric, Amelie     15                          32.26   1.6  1 

  9 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                          32.32   1.1  2 

 10 # 2523 Skocilas, Maya     15                          32.55   1.1  2 

 11 # 3108 Gardner, Chloe     15                          32.93   1.6  1 

 12 # 1015 Peterson, Ella     15                          33.62   1.1  2 

 13 # 2362 Reynell, Claudia   15                          34.97   1.1  2 

 14 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                          35.02   1.6  1 

 -- # 1751 Aparta, Francesca  15                            DNF   1.6  1 
 
  
 Girls 16 200 Metre Sprint 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                          27.56   2.0 

  2 # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                          29.09   2.0 

  3 # 2522 Roufogalis, Katya  16                          30.72   2.0 

  4 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                          31.21   2.0 

  5 # 2825 Tang, Connie       16                          34.07   2.0 
 
  
 Girls 13 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                        1:00.54 

  2 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                        1:08.15 

  3 # 2971 Meiring, Emily     13                        1:13.41 

  4 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                        1:19.72 

  5 # 1754 Haider Ishtiaq, L  13                        1:24.19 

  6 # 1006 Gamlen, Charlotte  13                        1:26.17 

  7 # 1327 Yaneva, Elena      13                        1:34.25 

  8 # 2353 Dawes, Ella        13                        1:41.00 
 
  



 2024 Secondary South Region Track &d Field Carnival - 28/08/2024 

 School Sport ACT 

 Woden Park Athletics Field 

 Results 

Page 4 of 25 

 

 Girls 14 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1013 Morris, Lucy       14                        1:11.63   2 

  2 # 2964 Larkin, Sybilla    14                        1:12.24   1 

  3 # 2679 Somlyay, Caitlin   14                        1:13.19   2 

  4 # 2956 Dinale, Maddi      14                        1:13.41   1 

  5 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                        1:14.68   1 

  6 # 2058 Hamilton, Jasmine  14                        1:17.33   1 

  7 # 2808 Duncan, Delilah    14                        1:18.68   1 

  8 # 2662 Leane, Aurelie     14                        1:19.01   2 

  9 # 2810 Grove, Bridget     14                        1:19.89   1 

 10 # 1320 Russell, Savannah  14                        1:24.30   2 

 -- # 1323 Stephen, Misha     14                            DNF   2 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2823 Shave, Aisha       15                        1:04.15 

  2 # 2978 Vulic, Ada         15                        1:10.99 

  3 # 2955 Ciastkowski, Make  15                        1:16.75 

  4 # 1011 McKenzie-Kaye, Ch  15                        1:17.46 

  5 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                        1:17.98 

  6 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                        1:26.47 

 -- # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                            DNF 
 
  
 Girls 16 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                        1:07.60 

  2 # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                        1:09.28 

  3 # 1002 Bilbrough, Lara    16                        1:31.16 

  4 # 2828 Winter, Helen      16                        1:33.50 
 
  
 Girls 12 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2206 Ehinger-Hall, Sof  12                        3:06.85   2 

  2 # 2668 Mewett, Adele      12                        3:10.54   2 

  3 # 1755 Joyes, Peyton      12                        3:13.75   2 

  4 # 2239 Wheelhouse-Buchan  12                        3:17.98   2 

  5 # 3105 Dixon, Mia Louise  12                        3:23.45   2 

  6 # 2063 McNeill, Sharmale  12                        3:28.92   1 

  7 # 2055 Dykgraaf, Daniell  12                        3:28.94   1 
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 Girls 13 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                        2:22.97   1 

  2 # 2975 Penton, Naomi      13                        2:55.57   1 

  3 # 1309 Hunt, Amelia       13                        2:56.56   1 

  4 # 2202 Churchill, Tilly   13                        3:04.35   1 

  5 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                        3:04.79   2 

  6 # 2971 Meiring, Emily     13                        3:05.80   2 

  7 # 2064 Ridgewell, Audrey  13                        3:05.85   1 

  8 # 2217 Kunde, Elizabeth   13                        3:06.75   1 

  9 # 2353 Dawes, Ella        13                        3:10.09   2 

 10 # 2675 Roberts, Ashtyn    13                        3:17.12   1 

 11 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                        3:17.73   1 

 12 # 1315 Majetic, Valentin  13                        3:27.43   1 

 13 # 2372 Woodcock, Abigail  13                        3:38.62   1 

 14 # 2507 Fasch, Poppy       13                        3:46.96   2 

 15 # 1754 Haider Ishtiaq, L  13                        3:49.51   2 
 
  
 Girls 14 Year Olds 800 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2964 Larkin, Sybilla    14                        2:41.18 

  2 # 2956 Dinale, Maddi      14                        2:49.85 

  3 # 2200 Brodrick, Isabell  14                        2:51.65 

  4 # 2679 Somlyay, Caitlin   14                        2:57.93 

  5 # 2662 Leane, Aurelie     14                        2:58.54 

  6 # 2509 Gray, Shari        14                        3:10.58 

  7 # 2801 Barker, Eleanor    14                        3:14.21 

  8 # 2529 Wheatley, Ava      14                        3:16.94 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds 800 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2970 Meiring, Charlott  15                        2:45.67 

  2 # 2676 Rose, Bella        15                        2:48.03 

  3 # 2829 Zhang, Emma        15                        2:52.41 

  4 # 1011 McKenzie-Kaye, Ch  15                        3:02.24 

  5 # 2802 Boonrawd, Kairika  15                        3:09.89 

  6 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                        3:23.81 

  7 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                        3:56.62 

 -- # 2362 Reynell, Claudia   15                            DNF 
 
  
 Girls 16 800 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2800 Barbour, Layla     16                        2:52.89 

  2 # 2524 Small, Ruby        16                        2:56.56 

  3 # 1002 Bilbrough, Lara    16                        3:57.71 
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 Girls 13 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                        5:04.58   1 

  2 # 2052 Clode, Grace       13                        5:50.42   1 

  3 # 2975 Penton, Naomi      13                        6:07.47   1 

  4 # 2217 Kunde, Elizabeth   13                        6:13.09   1 

  5 # 2675 Roberts, Ashtyn    13                        6:37.28   2 

  6 # 2064 Ridgewell, Audrey  13                        6:40.50   1 

  7 # 1016 Piasente, Jaida    13                        6:42.58   2 

  8 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                        6:59.83   2 

  9 # 2507 Fasch, Poppy       13                        8:05.24   2 

 10 # 2506 Elphickle, Emily   13                        8:09.16   2 
 
  
 Girls 14 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2200 Brodrick, Isabell  14                        6:03.35   2 

  2 # 2679 Somlyay, Caitlin   14                        6:23.39   2 

  3 # 2662 Leane, Aurelie     14                        6:32.23   1 

  4 # 2509 Gray, Shari        14                        6:49.42   2 

  5 # 2529 Wheatley, Ava      14                        7:37.89   2 

  6 # 2801 Barker, Eleanor    14                        7:39.90   2 

 
 Girls 15 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2209 Grocott, Emma      15                        5:28.96   1 

  2 # 2970 Meiring, Charlott  15                        5:49.11   2 

  3 # 1011 McKenzie-Kaye, Ch  15                        6:16.37   1 

  4 # 2950 Aldric, Amelie     15                        6:25.69   2 

  5 # 2829 Zhang, Emma        15                        6:26.47   1 

  6 # 2659 Jackson, Sabah     15                        7:04.90   2 

 
 Girls 16 1500 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2524 Small, Ruby        16                        6:12.51 

 
 
 Girls 12 High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2803 Brunet, Lola       12                         J1.30m   1 

  2 # 2672 Phommaly, Summer   12                          1.25m   2 

  3 # 2519 Monty, Amelia      12                          1.10m   2 

 

 Girls 13 High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2953 Beard, Eva         13                          1.40m   1 

  2 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          1.35m   1 

  3 # 3104 Dingley, Faith     13                         J1.15m   1 

  4 # 1767 Stratton, Isla     13                         J1.10m   2 

  4 # 2811 Hilton, Annabel    13                         J1.10m   2 

  4 # 2527 Thomas, Xanthe     13                         J1.10m   2 

  4 # 1607 Powell, Vienna     13                         J1.10m   2 

  4 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                         J1.10m   2 

  9 # 3100 Batchelor, Kira    13                         J1.10m   1 
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 Girls 14 Year Olds High Jump 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2238 Travers, Skye      14                          1.35m 

  2 # 2680 Taylor, Rosa       14                          1.25m 

  3 # 2804 Carloff, Ania      14                         J1.25m 

 -- # 2669 Monterola, Sofia   14                             NH 

 -- # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                             NH 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2676 Rose, Bella        15                          1.45m   2 

  2 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                          1.35m   1 

  3 # 1011 McKenzie-Kaye, Ch  15                          1.30m   1 

  4 # 2670 Mowbray, Zoe       15                         J1.30m   1 

  5 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                          1.25m   2 

 -- # 2807 Dissanayake, Anta  15                             NH   1 
 
  
 Girls 16 High Jump 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2235 Stevens, Morgan    16                          1.60m 

  2 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                          1.35m 

 -- # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                             NH 

 -- # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                             NH 
 
  
 Girls 12 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2651 Angel, Hannah      12                          3.78m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2061 Lozancic, Isabell  12                          3.53m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2206 Ehinger-Hall, Sof  12                          3.38m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2803 Brunet, Lola       12                          3.27m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2237 Tella, Isabella    12                          3.27m   NWI  2 

  6 # 3105 Dixon, Mia Louise  12                          3.20m   NWI  1 

  7 # 2063 McNeill, Sharmale  12                          3.08m   NWI  2 

  8 # 1755 Joyes, Peyton      12                          3.06m   NWI  1 

  9 # 1766 Spiteri, Ella      12                          2.66m   NWI  2 
 
  
 Girls 13 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2671 Packwood, Lara     13                          4.45m   NWI  2 

  2 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          4.28m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2059 Igama, Jennifer    13                          3.95m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2953 Beard, Eva         13                          3.90m   NWI  1 

  5 # 1760 Nand, Anya         13                          3.80m   NWI  2 

  6 # 2654 Bebek, Stephanie   13                          3.62m   NWI  1 

  7 # 1016 Piasente, Jaida    13                          3.55m   NWI  2 

  8 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                          3.23m   NWI  1 

  9 # 2515 Kolano, Olivia     13                          3.18m   NWI  2 

 10 # 2212 Hicks, Erin        13                          3.10m   NWI  1 

 11 # 2507 Fasch, Poppy       13                          3.08m   NWI  2 

 12 # 1607 Powell, Vienna     13                          3.00m   NWI  2 

 13 # 1315 Majetic, Valentin  13                          2.97m   NWI  2 

 14 # 2666 McKAY, Ameila      13                          2.77m   NWI  2 

 15 # 2830 Zhu, Rosy          13                          2.70m   NWI  2 
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 Girls 14 Year Olds Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                          3.94m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2058 Hamilton, Jasmine  14                          3.87m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2980 Zhang, Raylene     14                          3.72m   NWI  2 

  4 # 2650 Akland, May        14                          3.67m   NWI  1 

  5 # 2959 Gwilliam, Sally    14                          3.61m   NWI  1 

  6 # 2812 LE, Kira           14                          3.47m   NWI  2 

  7 # 2232 Sibley, Madalin    14                          3.45m   NWI  2 

  8 # 1303 Coombes-Pearce, G  14                          3.35m   NWI  1 

  9 # 1605 Locke, Matilda     14                          3.27m   NWI  2 

 10 # 1468 Hunter, Gaia       14                          3.26m   NWI  2 

 11 # 1013 Morris, Lucy       14                          3.24m   NWI  2 

 12 # 2656 Caig, Caitrin      14                          3.23m   NWI  1 

 13 # 1320 Russell, Savannah  14                          3.16m   NWI  2 

 14 # 1602 Bish, Kabi         14                          3.14m   NWI  1 

 15 # 1483 Swampill, Tyler R  14                          3.01m   NWI  2 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2823 Shave, Aisha       15                          5.18m   NWI  2 

  2 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                          4.07m   NWI  2 

  3 # 1009 Knoke, Rommie      15                          4.03m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2676 Rose, Bella        15                          3.95m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2809 Edmonds, Mieka     15                          3.90m   NWI  1 

  6 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                          3.82m   NWI  2 

  7 # 1473 McBeth, Tillah     15                          3.74m   NWI  2 

  8 # 2955 Ciastkowski, Make  15                          3.70m   NWI  1 

  9 # 2209 Grocott, Emma      15                          3.69m   NWI  1 

 10 # 2523 Skocilas, Maya     15                          3.49m   NWI  2 

 11 # 1015 Peterson, Ella     15                          3.43m   NWI  2 

 12 # 1609 Zimba, Malaika     15                          3.24m   NWI  2 

 13 # 1316 McKay, Natalie     15                          3.09m   NWI  2 

 14 # 3101 Cherry, Chelsea    15                          2.98m   NWI  1 

 15 # 2362 Reynell, Claudia   15                          2.90m   NWI  2 

 16 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                          2.65m   NWI  1 

 17 # 1604 Deng, Awour        15                          2.58m   NWI  1 
 
  
 Girls 16 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2235 Stevens, Morgan    16                          4.64m   NWI  2 

  2 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                          4.29m   NWI  1 

  3 # 1000 Ault-Connell, Eva  16                          4.00m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                          3.80m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2800 Barbour, Layla     16                          3.75m   NWI  1 

  6 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                          3.74m   NWI  2 

  7 # 2522 Roufogalis, Katya  16                          3.48m   NWI  2 

  8 # 1002 Bilbrough, Lara    16                          3.04m   NWI  1 
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 Girls 13 Year Olds Triple Jump 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          9.88m   NWI 

  2 # 1016 Piasente, Jaida    13                          8.93m   NWI 

  3 # 2830 Zhu, Rosy          13                          7.96m   NWI 

  4 # 1760 Nand, Anya         13                          7.24m   NWI 

  5 # 2234 Stevens, Linley    13                          7.21m   NWI 

  6 # 1767 Stratton, Isla     13                          7.12m   NWI 

  7 # 1451 Barbour, Sophia    13                          6.53m   NWI 

 -- # 2231 Short, Emilie      13                           FOUL 
 
  
 Girls 14 Year Olds Triple Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                          9.07m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2682 Wood, Grace        14                          8.47m   NWI  2 

  3 # 2656 Caig, Caitrin      14                          7.89m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2232 Sibley, Madalin    14                          7.67m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2354 Doods, Melinda     14                          7.60m   NWI  1 

  6 # 2980 Zhang, Raylene     14                          7.16m   NWI  2 

 -- # 2804 Carloff, Ania      14                           FOUL        1 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds Triple Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2809 Edmonds, Mieka     15                          9.74m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2676 Rose, Bella        15                          9.14m   NWI  2 

  3 # 1009 Knoke, Rommie      15                          9.05m   NWI  1 

  4 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                          8.37m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2209 Grocott, Emma      15                          8.30m   NWI  1 

  6 # 2807 Dissanayake, Anta  15                          7.79m   NWI  1 

  7 # 1015 Peterson, Ella     15                          7.55m   NWI  2 

  8 # 2362 Reynell, Claudia   15                          6.43m   NWI  2 

  9 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                          5.83m   NWI  1 

 
 
  
 Girls 16 Triple Jump 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2235 Stevens, Morgan    16                         10.56m   NWI 

  2 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                          9.08m   NWI 

  3 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                          8.87m   NWI 

  4 # 2674 Reilly, Georgia    16                          8.61m   NWI 

  5 # 2800 Barbour, Layla     16                          8.34m   NWI 

  6 # 2825 Tang, Connie       16                          7.89m   NWI 
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 Girls 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2824 Shave, Maimuna     12                         10.08m   2 

  2 # 2239 Wheelhouse-Buchan  12                          5.92m   2 

  3 # 2969 McLaren, Anouk     12                          5.87m   1 

  4 # 2672 Phommaly, Summer   12                          5.63m   2 

  5 # 2350 Altenburg, Daisy   12                          5.42m   1 

  6 # 1755 Joyes, Peyton      12                          5.30m   1 

  7 # 1901 Majeda, Nusaiba    12                          5.26m   1 

  8 # 1608 Swift, Lucy        12                          4.73m   2 

  9 # 1766 Spiteri, Ella      12                          4.49m   1 

 10 # 1601 Aina, Tehilla      12                          4.48m   1 

 11 # 3112 Richardson, Georg  12                          3.90m   2 

 -- # 1012 Migomani, Amber    12                           FOUL   2 
 
  
 Girls 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2361 Mackenzie, Laura   13                          7.66m 

  2 # 1472 McBeth, Mini       13                          7.42m 

  3 # 2226 Pasha, Faria       13                          7.16m 

  4 # 2059 Igama, Jennifer    13                          6.83m 

  5 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                          6.54m 

  6 # 1607 Powell, Vienna     13                          6.47m 

  7 # 2062 Manthongsy, Malee  13                          6.35m 

  8 # 3104 Dingley, Faith     13                          6.33m 

  9 # 2677 Rose, Elkie        13                          6.23m 

 10 # 2210 Hawkridge, Letila  13                          6.20m 

 11 # 2953 Beard, Eva         13                          6.02m 

 12 # 1327 Yaneva, Elena      13                          5.84m 

 13 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                          5.76m 

 14 # 1018 Shimizu, Ryo       13                          5.55m 

 15 # 2527 Thomas, Xanthe     13                          5.39m 

 16 # 1902 Pirzad, Zara       13                          5.32m 

 17 # 1767 Stratton, Isla     13                          5.26m 

 18 # 2951 Avakian, Georgia   13                          5.14m 

 19 # 2515 Kolano, Olivia     13                          3.83m 
 
  
 Girls 14 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1007 Gautista, Blake    14                          9.50m   1 

  2 # 2650 Akland, May        14                          7.99m   1 

  3 # 2214 Howker, Lilly      14                          7.44m   2 

  4 # 2680 Taylor, Rosa       14                          7.22m   2 

  5 # 2821 Pinto, Niora       14                          7.18m   2 

  6 # 1764 Salgado, Sophia    14                          6.80m   2 

  7 # 2810 Grove, Bridget     14                          6.76m   1 

  8 # 2053 Darasouk, Armani   14                          6.39m   1 

  9 # 1602 Bish, Kabi         14                          6.28m   1 

 10 # 2963 Jones, Alexis      14                          6.19m   2 

 11 # 1765 Salgado, Tina      14                          6.06m   2 

 12 # 2368 Taylor, Evelyn     14                          6.01m   2 

 13 # 2959 Gwilliam, Sally    14                          5.90m   1 

 14 # 2200 Brodrick, Isabell  14                          5.74m   1 

 15 # 1013 Morris, Lucy       14                          5.64m   2 

 16 # 2505 Colecliffe, Linds  14                          5.14m   2 

 17 # 2520 Morosi, Stella     14                          4.85m   2 
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 Girls 15 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1473 McBeth, Tillah     15                          9.14m   2 

  2 # 2962 Jimmy, Rosemary    15                          8.49m   1 

  3 # 2816 O'Callaghan, Scar  15                          8.25m   2 

  4 # 2813 Lindrud, Kristina  15                          8.00m   2 

  5 # 3110 James, Ashlyn      15                          7.53m   1 

  6 # 2360 Jacusalem, Zharle  15                          7.40m   1 

  7 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                          7.25m   2 

  8 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                          6.63m   2 

  9 # 2978 Vulic, Ada         15                          6.61m   2 

 10 # 1011 McKenzie-Kaye, Ch  15                          6.42m   2 

 11 # 2356 Duan, Julia        15                          5.79m   1 
 
  
 Girls 16 Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                          7.66m   2 

  2 # 2825 Tang, Connie       16                          7.06m   2 

  3 # 1004 Espiritu, Maxine   16                          6.85m   1 

  4 # 2513 Knight, Charlotte  16                          6.77m   2 

  5 # 2066 Woodfield, Cady    16                          6.51m   2 

  6 # 2060 Luey, Charli       16                          6.21m   1 
 
  
 Girls 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 750gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2824 Shave, Maimuna     12                         23.86m   2 

  2 # 2815 Minson, Monique    12                         14.89m   1 

  3 # 2239 Wheelhouse-Buchan  12                         14.22m   2 

  4 # 2221 McDonald, Clara    12                         13.14m   2 

  5 # 1766 Spiteri, Ella      12                         10.90m   1 

  6 # 2350 Altenburg, Daisy   12                         10.79m   1 

  7 # 3112 Richardson, Georg  12                         10.48m   2 

  8 # 2651 Angel, Hannah      12                         10.07m   1 

 
 
  
 Girls 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                         19.68m   1 

  2 # 2203 Connell, Lauren    13                         19.44m   1 

  3 # 1017 Proctor, Matilda   13                         18.92m   2 

  4 # 2361 Mackenzie, Laura   13                         17.65m   2 

  5 # 2953 Beard, Eva         13                         17.39m   1 

  6 # 2677 Rose, Elkie        13                         16.05m   2 

  7 # 1315 Majetic, Valentin  13                         15.48m   2 

  8 # 2062 Manthongsy, Malee  13                         14.77m   2 

  9 # 2654 Bebek, Stephanie   13                         14.43m   1 

 10 # 1018 Shimizu, Ryo       13                         14.02m   2 

 11 # 2508 Fitzgerald, Stell  13                         12.69m   2 

 12 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                         11.87m   1 

 13 # 2528 Triffit, Gabbi     13                         11.80m   2 

 14 # 2372 Woodcock, Abigail  13                         11.35m   2 

 15 # 1758 Kwon, Sol          13                         10.52m   1 

 -- # 1327 Yaneva, Elena      13                           FOUL   2 

 -- # 1472 McBeth, Mini       13                           FOUL   2 
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 Girls 14 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2821 Pinto, Niora       14                         19.16m   2 

  2 # 1007 Gautista, Blake    14                         18.70m   1 

  3 # 2680 Taylor, Rosa       14                         16.98m   2 

  4 # 2214 Howker, Lilly      14                         16.55m   1 

  5 # 1303 Coombes-Pearce, G  14                         16.21m   1 

  6 # 2682 Wood, Grace        14                         15.92m   2 

  7 # 1013 Morris, Lucy       14                         15.74m   2 

  8 # 1764 Salgado, Sophia    14                         15.43m   2 

  9 # 1605 Locke, Matilda     14                         15.25m   1 

 10 # 2814 Lum, Elianne       14                         15.10m   1 

 10 # 2509 Gray, Shari        14                         15.10m   2 

 12 # 1765 Salgado, Tina      14                         13.71m   2 

 13 # 2368 Taylor, Evelyn     14                         11.96m   2 

 14 # 1483 Swampill, Tyler R  14                         11.95m   2 

 15 # 2505 Colecliffe, Linds  14                          8.92m   2 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1009 Knoke, Rommie      15                         19.58m   1 

  2 # 3110 James, Ashlyn      15                         18.68m   1 

  3 # 2664 Lussick, Kate      15                         18.19m   2 

  4 # 2962 Jimmy, Rosemary    15                         17.35m   1 

  5 # 2360 Jacusalem, Zharle  15                         17.13m   1 

  6 # 1460 Downes, Lucy       15                         16.47m   1 

  7 # 1604 Deng, Awour        15                         16.36m   1 

  8 # 2230 Sefo, Zoe          15                         16.14m   2 

  9 # 3101 Cherry, Chelsea    15                         16.07m   1 

 10 # 1015 Peterson, Ella     15                         15.55m   2 

 11 # 1317 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15                         14.91m   2 

 12 # 2970 Meiring, Charlott  15                         14.60m   2 

 13 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                         13.40m   2 

 
 
  
 Girls 16 Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1004 Espiritu, Maxine   16                         18.07m   1 

  2 # 2066 Woodfield, Cady    16                         17.70m   2 

  3 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                         17.11m   1 

  4 # 2800 Barbour, Layla     16                         16.22m   1 

  5 # 2513 Knight, Charlotte  16                         13.66m   2 
 
  
 Girls 13 Year Olds Javelin Throw 400gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2971 Meiring, Emily     13                         23.06m   2 

  2 # 1759 Ledo Lopes, Beatr  13                         17.05m   1 

  3 # 2059 Igama, Jennifer    13                         14.22m   1 

  4 # 2806 Chowdhury, Afsa    13                         13.40m   1 

  5 # 1017 Proctor, Matilda   13                         12.17m   2 

  6 # 1758 Kwon, Sol          13                         11.68m   1 

  7 # 2515 Kolano, Olivia     13                         11.35m   1 

  7 # 2203 Connell, Lauren    13                         11.35m   1 

  9 # 1600 Abraham, Jennifer  13                         10.84m   1 

 10 # 1322 Stephen, Amilie    13                         10.60m   2 

 -- # 2062 Manthongsy, Malee  13                           FOUL   1 
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 Girls 14 Year Olds Javelin Throw 500gm 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2653 Bailey, Georgia    14                         16.94m 

  2 # 1303 Coombes-Pearce, G  14                         16.82m 

  3 # 2520 Morosi, Stella     14                         11.89m 

  4 # 2810 Grove, Bridget     14                         11.71m 

  5 # 2358 Helgstedt, Lilja   14                         11.54m 

  6 # 1483 Swampill, Tyler R  14                         11.41m 

 -- # 1320 Russell, Savannah  14                           FOUL 
 
  
 Girls 15 Year Olds Javelin Throw 500gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2664 Lussick, Kate      15                         23.44m   1 

  2 # 2809 Edmonds, Mieka     15                         22.24m   1 

  3 # 2230 Sefo, Zoe          15                         20.88m   1 

  4 # 2970 Meiring, Charlott  15                         18.98m   2 

  5 # 2369 Vanhala, Annalise  15                         18.11m   2 

  6 # 3114 Wickson, Lisa      15                         15.10m   2 

  7 # 3110 James, Ashlyn      15                         14.99m   1 

  8 # 2525 Stinziani, Genevi  15                         14.82m   2 

  9 # 1015 Peterson, Ella     15                         14.78m   2 

 10 # 2360 Jacusalem, Zharle  15                         12.81m   1 

 11 # 2817 OH, Annora         15                         10.97m   2 

 12 # 1009 Knoke, Rommie      15                          9.69m   1 

 -- # 1313 Lowe, Amelia       15                           FOUL   2 

 
 
  
 Girls 16 Javelin Throw 500gm 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2513 Knight, Charlotte  16                         17.63m 

  2 # 2657 Flores, Sofia      16                         16.02m 

  3 # 2522 Roufogalis, Katya  16                         15.83m 

  3 # 1001 Baker, Arwyn       16                         15.83m 

  5 # 1314 Majetic, Arijana   16                         15.21m 

  6 # 2800 Barbour, Layla     16                         12.74m 

  7 # 2952 Baker, Annie       16                         12.49m 

  8 # 2066 Woodfield, Cady    16                         10.31m 
 
  
 Boys 12 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1905 Islam, Mohammad    12                          13.43   2.9  2 

  2 # 3009 Smyth, Spencer     12                          13.83   1.2  4 

  3 # 1034 The, Seb           12                          14.10   1.2  4 

  4 # 2850 Pijpers, Adi       12                          14.57   2.3  3 

  5 # 2071 Coad, Jasper       12                          14.96   2.9  2 

  6 # 1793 Pastoriza, Charle  12                          15.00   2.3  3 

  7 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                          15.24   1.2  4 

  8 # 1028 MacLeod, Freddy    12                          15.49   2.3  3 

  9 # 2077 Hambridge, Marcus  12                          15.87   2.9  2 

 10 # 3126 Douglas, Callum    12                          16.14   2.9  2 

 11 # 1782 Fletcher, Leo      12                          16.50   2.9  2 

 12 # 1773 Bale, Owen         12                          18.25   1.8  1 
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 Boys 13 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                          12.66   1.2  4 

  2 # 1026 Gjorgievski, Marc  13                          12.91   2.9  2 

  3 # 2690 Carmody, Spencer   13                          13.32   1.8  1 

  4 # 1029 McClung, Lleyton   13                          13.56   2.3  3 

  5 # 2832 Beeharry, Keshan   13                          13.67   1.8  1 

  6 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                          13.78   2.3  3 

  7 # 2240 Ahmad, Ismail      13                          14.16   2.3  3 

  8 # 1778 Calder, Hayden     13                          14.36   1.8  1 

  9 # 2242 Aslan, Ali         13                          14.45   1.8  1 

 10 # 2684 Abuoi, Barach      13                          14.57   1.8  1 

 11 # 3011 Trethewey, Hayden  13                          14.72   1.2  4 

 12 # 2535 Burns Jansen, Ban  13                          14.89   1.8  1 

 13 # 1022 Chapman, Owen      13                          14.91   2.9  2 

 14 # 2705 MACKINTOSH, Alber  13                          15.01   2.9  2 

 15 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                          15.05   1.8  1 

 16 # 1798 Stuart, Matthias   13                          15.06   1.2  4 

 17 # 3137 Piromalli, Brody   13                          15.14   2.3  3 

 18 # 1789 Mahakant, Ipon     13                          16.07   2.3  3 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2835 DO, Quang          14                          12.52   3.1  1 

  2 # 2086 Owens, Zyiah       14                          12.62   1.3  2 

  3 # 1355 Vaana, Conan       14                          12.71   4.8  3 

  4 # 2391 Reid, Shiloh       14                          12.78   1.3  2 

  5 # 1035 Valasquez, Zedric  14                          12.80   4.8  3 

  6 # 2068 Al-Allaq, Luciano  14                          12.97   3.1  1 

  7 # 1357 Woutersz, Joshua   14                          13.25   4.8  3 

  8 # 2281 Wah, Bryan         14                          13.33   4.8  3 

  9 # 1619 Luu, Ciaran        14                          13.34   3.1  1 

 10 # 2272 Rai, Yodeep        14                          13.75   1.3  2 

 11 # 2712 Sheppard, Owen     14                          13.76   1.3  2 

 12 # 1617 Kommugury, Finney  14                          13.91   3.1  1 

 13 # 2373 Appel, Ethan       14                          14.02   3.1  1 

 14 # 2543 Hermann, Joseph    14                          14.06   3.1  1 

 15 # 1772 Ahmad, Zaki        14                          14.45   3.1  1 

 16 # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                          14.48   1.3  2 

 17 # 1906 Memmon, Ammar      14                          14.55   3.1  1 

 18 # 1791 Noor, Muhammad     14                          16.21   1.3  2 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1503 Goina, Norman      15                          12.08   3.9  1 

  2 # 1030 Meneses, Iggy      15                          12.68   1.5  2 

  3 # 1627 Whitworth, Angus   15                          12.86   1.5  2 

  4 # 2834 Derwort, Reuben    15                          12.91   3.9  1 

  5 # 1510 Kazawazai, Lemar   15                          13.05   1.5  2 

  5 # 1610 Ansah, Samuel      15                          13.05   3.9  1 

  7 # 2076 Glover, Rowan      15                          13.24   3.9  1 

  8 # 2253 Hayes, Noah        15                          13.27   3.9  1 

  9 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                          13.49   1.5  2 

 10 # 1776 Bouhafs, Musa      15                          13.67   3.9  1 

 11 # 1343 Mangalos, Darvin   15                          13.77   1.5  2 

 12 # 1904 Dobie, Yassin      15                          13.78   3.9  1 

 13 # 2280 Thurgar, Jackson   15                          13.84   1.5  2 

 14 # 1797 Saini, Kabeer      15                          14.47   1.5  2 

 15 # 1777 Buenaventura, Zac  15                          15.27   3.9  1 
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 Boys 16 100 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                          11.68   2.0  1 

  2 # 1354 Timmer, Dylan      16                          12.06   2.7  2 

  3 # 2836 Donald, Leo        16                          12.16   2.0  1 

  4 # 2703 Leeson, Oscar      16                          12.20   2.0  1 

  5 # 2269 Powell, Felix      16                          12.25   2.7  2 

  6 # 2692 Cram, Bob          16                          12.45   2.0  1 

  7 # 2856 Tamang, Alvar      16                          13.09   2.7  2 

  8 # 2241 Arundell, Joseph   16                          13.10   2.0  1 

  9 # 2561 Wiseman, Tom       16                          14.37   2.7  2 

 10 # 2536 Butt, Danial       16                          14.49   2.7  2 
 
  
 Boys 12 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 3009 Smyth, Spencer     12                          28.57   3.0  3 

  2 # 1905 Islam, Mohammad    12                          28.84   2.7  2 

  3 # 1034 The, Seb           12                          29.99   1.9  4 

  4 # 2850 Pijpers, Adi       12                          30.25   3.0  3 

  5 # 2071 Coad, Jasper       12                          31.05   2.0  1 

  6 # 1793 Pastoriza, Charle  12                          31.52   2.7  2 

  7 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                          31.55   3.0  3 

  8 # 2857 Wagner, Damon      12                          34.56   1.9  4 

  9 # 2077 Hambridge, Marcus  12                          34.89   2.7  2 

 10 # 1020 Al-Baidhani, Moha  12                          46.39   2.0  1 
 
  
 Boys 13 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                          26.24   3.0  3 

  2 # 2690 Carmody, Spencer   13                          27.36   2.0  1 

  3 # 1029 McClung, Lleyton   13                          27.50   2.7  2 

  4 # 2832 Beeharry, Keshan   13                          27.66   2.0  1 

  5 # 1784 Kim, Ace           13                          28.17   2.7  2 

  6 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                          29.24   2.0  1 

  7 # 2684 Abuoi, Barach      13                          29.55   2.0  1 

  8 # 2242 Aslan, Ali         13                          29.65   2.0  1 

  9 # 1618 Li, Tyrone         13                          30.04   2.7  2 

 10 # 1780 Donne, Jasper      13                          30.06   2.7  2 

 11 # 2535 Burns Jansen, Ban  13                          30.46   1.9  4 

 12 # 1022 Chapman, Owen      13                          31.04   2.0  1 

 13 # 2705 MACKINTOSH, Alber  13                          31.91   2.7  2 
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 Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2844 Madigan, Thomas    14                          25.49   1.9  1 

  2 # 1355 Vaana, Conan       14                          26.31   1.9  1 

  3 # 1035 Valasquez, Zedric  14                          26.58   2.1  2 

  4 # 2391 Reid, Shiloh       14                          26.60   1.9  1 

  5 # 2068 Al-Allaq, Luciano  14                          27.42   2.1  2 

  6 # 1619 Luu, Ciaran        14                          27.57   2.1  2 

  7 # 3141 Volkert, Logan     14                          27.68   2.1  2 

  8 # 2281 Wah, Bryan         14                          28.14   2.1  2 

  9 # 2549 Lord, Kiernan      14                          28.19   2.1  2 

 10 # 1617 Kommugury, Finney  14                          28.78   1.9  1 

 11 # 2693 Daughtry, Kaemin   14                          29.94   1.9  1 

 12 # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                          30.31   2.1  2 

 13 # 1787 Lee, Hassan        14                          30.38   1.9  1 

 14 # 1356 Walsh, Samuel      14                          30.76   2.1  2 

 15 # 1906 Memmon, Ammar      14                          30.82   1.9  1 

 16 # 1791 Noor, Muhammad     14                          32.06   1.9  1 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds 200 Metre Sprint 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1503 Goina, Norman      15                          25.51   4.0  1 

  2 # 1627 Whitworth, Angus   15                          25.79   1.7  2 

  3 # 1030 Meneses, Iggy      15                          26.08   1.7  2 

  4 # 1623 Size, Lachlan      15                          26.09   1.7  2 

  5 # 1510 Kazawazai, Lemar   15                          26.36   4.0  1 

  6 # 1610 Ansah, Samuel      15                          26.61   4.0  1 

  7 # 2986 Durrant, Jackson   15                          27.66   4.0  1 

  8 # 1343 Mangalos, Darvin   15                          28.33   1.7  2 

  9 # 1904 Dobie, Yassin      15                          29.30   4.0  1 

 10 # 1797 Saini, Kabeer      15                          29.56   1.7  2 
 
  
 Boys 16 200 Metre Sprint 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                          23.71   1.0 

  2 # 1354 Timmer, Dylan      16                          24.63   1.0 

  3 # 2836 Donald, Leo        16                          25.13   1.0 

  4 # 2703 Leeson, Oscar      16                          25.68   1.0 

  5 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                          26.11   1.0 

  6 # 2856 Tamang, Alvar      16                          27.04   1.0 

  7 # 2074 Gavrilovic, Iggy   16                          28.62   1.0 

  8 # 2561 Wiseman, Tom       16                          29.87   1.0 
 
  
 Boys 13 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                        1:01.42   2 

  2 # 2858 XU, James          13                        1:05.30   2 

  3 # 3011 Trethewey, Hayden  13                        1:06.87   2 

  4 # 1780 Donne, Jasper      13                        1:07.93   1 

  5 # 1029 McClung, Lleyton   13                        1:08.63   2 

  6 # 2386 Jacusalem, Jayrom  13                        1:09.55   1 

  7 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                        1:13.73   1 

  8 # 1022 Chapman, Owen      13                        1:13.94   1 

  9 # 2384 Hewitson, Jake     13                        1:19.65   1 
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 Boys 14 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2844 Madigan, Thomas    14                          58.24 

  2 # 1619 Luu, Ciaran        14                        1:04.53 

  3 # 2987 Fitzsimmons, Harl  14                        1:05.16 

  4 # 2697 Giugni, Hugo       14                        1:05.50 

  5 # 1348 Radosavljevic, Ne  14                        1:07.91 

  6 # 1621 Reyna Najarro, Ro  14                        1:10.02 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 1033 Siliquini, Harry   15                          56.13 

  2 # 1627 Whitworth, Angus   15                        1:00.82 

  3 # 2986 Durrant, Jackson   15                        1:01.78 

  4 # 1626 Walters, Gideon    15                        1:04.72 

  5 # 2253 Hayes, Noah        15                        1:06.57 
 
  
 Boys 16 400 Metre Sprint 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2703 Leeson, Oscar      16                          55.41 

  2 # 2261 McGann, Ben        16                          57.18 

  3 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                          57.78 

  4 # 2849 Phelps, Banjo      16                          58.89 

  5 # 2241 Arundell, Joseph   16                        1:00.62 

  6 # 2856 Tamang, Alvar      16                        1:04.85 
 
  
 Boys 12 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 3009 Smyth, Spencer     12                        2:39.68   1 

  2 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                        3:04.82   2 

  3 # 1782 Fletcher, Leo      12                        3:07.60   1 

  4 # 2260 Mcallister, Owen   12                        3:13.57   1 
 
  
 Boys 13 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2854 Sherwin, Benjamin  13                        2:29.13   1 

  2 # 1616 Graham, Samuel     13                        2:29.31   1 

  3 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                        2:39.46   2 

  4 # 3011 Trethewey, Hayden  13                        2:39.67   2 

  5 # 2250 Dangwal, Karnik    13                        2:44.54   2 

  6 # 1780 Donne, Jasper      13                        2:48.36   1 

  7 # 2684 Abuoi, Barach      13                        2:52.68   2 

  8 # 2240 Ahmad, Ismail      13                        3:00.15   2 

  9 # 1779 Callaghan, Alex    13                        3:06.97   2 

 10 # 2545 Jeacock, Tommy     13                        3:08.28   1 

 11 # 2386 Jacusalem, Jayrom  13                        3:10.41   2 

 12 # 2384 Hewitson, Jake     13                        3:22.12   1 

 13 # 2535 Burns Jansen, Ban  13                        3:33.35   1 
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 Boys 14 Year Olds 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2084 Moudgil, Jai       14                        2:16.33   2 

  2 # 1023 Cooper, Lachie     14                        2:30.00   2 

  3 # 2248 Corsini, Jordan    14                        2:32.50   1 

  4 # 2685 Astridge, William  14                        2:37.18   1 

  5 # 2985 de Hoog, Oscar     14                        2:38.12   1 

  6 # 2549 Lord, Kiernan      14                        2:39.49   1 

  7 # 1348 Radosavljevic, Ne  14                        2:42.61   1 

  8 # 1907 Zuaiter, Yehyah    14                        2:44.44   2 

  9 # 3002 Moritz, Fletcher   14                        2:46.55   1 

 10 # 2714 Veikkanen, Bayar   14                        2:47.72   1 

 11 # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                        3:28.80   1 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds 800 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1033 Siliquini, Harry   15                        2:11.78   2 

  2 # 2990 Hawkins, Benjamin  15                        2:16.59   1 

  3 # 1623 Size, Lachlan      15                        2:20.22   1 

  4 # 1510 Kazawazai, Lemar   15                        2:23.04   2 

  5 # 1627 Whitworth, Angus   15                        2:24.86   1 

  6 # 2988 Fitzsimmons, Lach  15                        2:27.38   1 

  7 # 2845 Manoharan, Nayan   15                        2:29.19   2 

  8 # 2070 Boundy, Kobi       15                        2:52.10   1 

  9 # 2253 Hayes, Noah        15                        2:54.57   1 
 
  
 Boys 16 800 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 3142 Huynh, Ryan        16                        2:05.91 

  2 # 2703 Leeson, Oscar      16                        2:17.76 

  3 # 2261 McGann, Ben        16                        2:18.52 

  4 # 2262 McLean, Ash        16                        2:30.43 

  5 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                        2:32.27 

  6 # 2989 Hanna, Ryan        16                        2:36.46 

  7 # 3005 Richards, Edward   16                        2:38.44 

  8 # 2839 Harding, Evan      16                        2:39.84 

  9 # 2837 Edmunds, Sam       16                        2:40.75 

 10 # 2561 Wiseman, Tom       16                        2:43.61 

 11 # 2074 Gavrilovic, Iggy   16                        3:10.98 
 
  
 Boys 13 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2999 Mansell, Ben       13                        5:06.62   1 

  2 # 1616 Graham, Samuel     13                        5:08.15   2 

  3 # 2854 Sherwin, Benjamin  13                        5:09.49   1 

  4 # 2545 Jeacock, Tommy     13                        6:19.65   2 
 
  
 Boys 14 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2685 Astridge, William  14                        5:15.74   2 

  2 # 2549 Lord, Kiernan      14                        5:19.99   2 

  3 # 1907 Zuaiter, Yehyah    14                        5:36.30   2 

  4 # 2714 Veikkanen, Bayar   14                        5:51.33   2 
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 Boys 15 1500 Metre Run 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1510 Kazawazai, Lemar   15                        5:15.03   2 

  2 # 2847 McKenzie, Hiroki   15                        5:15.34   1 

  3 # 2070 Boundy, Kobi       15                        5:46.69   1 
 
  
  
 Boys 16 1500 Metre Run 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 3142 Huynh, Ryan        16                        4:32.91 

  2 # 2703 Leeson, Oscar      16                        4:58.06 

  3 # 2261 McGann, Ben        16                        4:59.03 

  4 # 2262 McLean, Ash        16                        5:02.62 

  5 # 2839 Harding, Evan      16                        5:25.54 

  6 # 2561 Wiseman, Tom       16                        5:35.52 
 
  
  
 Boys 12 High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2071 Coad, Jasper       12                         J1.20m   1 

  2 # 2077 Hambridge, Marcus  12                         J1.10m   2 
 
  
 Boys 13 High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1029 McClung, Lleyton   13                          1.40m   2 

  2 # 1622 Simon, Isaac       13                         J1.40m   2 

  3 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                          1.35m   2 

  4 # 1022 Chapman, Owen      13                          1.30m   1 

  5 # 2690 Carmody, Spencer   13                         J1.30m   1 

  6 # 2257 Li, Mason          13                          1.25m   2 

  7 # 2684 Abuoi, Barach      13                          1.20m   1 

  8 # 1780 Donne, Jasper      13                         J1.10m   1 

 
 
 Boys 14 Year Olds High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1024 Fuhrman, Kai       14                          1.70m   1 

  2 # 2391 Reid, Shiloh       14                          1.45m   2 

  2 # 2835 DO, Quang          14                          1.45m   1 

  4 # 3125 Dingley, Aengus    14                          1.40m   1 

  5 # 1611 Cheema, Mehar      14                         J1.40m   1 

  6 # 3141 Volkert, Logan     14                          1.30m   2 

 -- # 1791 Noor, Muhammad     14                             NH   2 

 -- # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                             NH   1 

 -- # 1617 Kommugury, Finney  14                             NH   1 

 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds High Jump 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2833 Brennan, Nate      15                          1.50m   1 

  2 # 2075 Gibson, Nathan     15                          1.45m   1 

  3 # 1624 Steenhof, James    15                         J1.45m   2 

  4 # 1620 Mathews, Benjamin  15                          1.40m   2 
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 Boys 16 High Jump 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                          1.74m 

  2 # 2534 Brown, Hugo        16                          1.72m 

  3 # 2837 Edmunds, Sam       16                          1.55m 

  4 # 1354 Timmer, Dylan      16                          1.50m 

  5 # 3121 Christie, William  16                         J1.50m 

  6 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                          1.45m 

  7 # 2713 Taylor, Louis      16                         J1.45m 

  8 # 2552 Ormes, Joss        16                          1.40m 
 
  
 Boys 12 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1034 The, Seb           12                          4.24m   NWI  2 

  2 # 2071 Coad, Jasper       12                          3.95m   NWI  1 

  3 # 3009 Smyth, Spencer     12                          3.91m   NWI  2 

  4 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                          3.78m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2546 Kotagiri, Havish   12                          3.64m   NWI  1 

  6 # 1793 Pastoriza, Charle  12                          2.99m   NWI  2 

  7 # 3126 Douglas, Callum    12                          2.79m   NWI  1 

  8 # 1020 Al-Baidhani, Moha  12                          2.73m   NWI  1 
 
  
 Boys 13 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2832 Beeharry, Keshan   13                          5.01m   NWI  1 

  2 # 1026 Gjorgievski, Marc  13                          4.91m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                          4.80m   NWI  2 

  4 # 1622 Simon, Isaac       13                          4.48m   NWI  2 

  5 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                          4.27m   NWI  1 

  6 # 2690 Carmody, Spencer   13                          4.13m   NWI  1 

  7 # 2270 Powell, Jasper     13                          4.02m   NWI  2 

  8 # 3011 Trethewey, Hayden  13                          3.94m   NWI  2 

  9 # 3012 Tunningley, Austi  13                          3.86m   NWI  2 

 10 # 1616 Graham, Samuel     13                          3.85m   NWI  1 

 11 # 2535 Burns Jansen, Ban  13                          3.84m   NWI  1 

 12 # 2088 Shepherd, Digby    13                          3.79m   NWI  2 

 13 # 2705 MACKINTOSH, Alber  13                          3.76m   NWI  2 

 14 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                          3.68m   NWI  1 

 15 # 1778 Calder, Hayden     13                          3.54m   NWI  1 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2835 DO, Quang          14                          5.18m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2391 Reid, Shiloh       14                          4.90m   NWI  2 

  3 # 1619 Luu, Ciaran        14                          4.73m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2844 Madigan, Thomas    14                          4.73m   NWI  1 

  5 # 2282 Wangchuk, Khenrab  14                          4.59m   NWI  2 

  6 # 2993 Hughes, Joshua     14                          4.48m   NWI  1 

  7 # 3125 Dingley, Aengus    14                          4.09m   NWI  1 

  8 # 1356 Walsh, Samuel      14                          3.92m   NWI  2 

  9 # 2691 Chandra, Naveen    14                          3.66m   NWI  1 

 10 # 2556 Seedsman, Felix    14                          3.62m   NWI  1 
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 Boys 15 Year Olds Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1503 Goina, Norman      15                          5.28m   NWI  1 

  2 # 2833 Brennan, Nate      15                          5.20m   NWI  1 

  3 # 1610 Ansah, Samuel      15                          4.72m   NWI  1 

  4 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                          4.68m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2851 Pullagura, Vikram  15                          4.67m   NWI  2 

  6 # 2998 Lockwood, Jack     15                          4.51m   NWI  2 
 
  
 Boys 16 Long Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1354 Timmer, Dylan      16                          5.82m   NWI  2 

  2 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                          5.72m   NWI  1 

  3 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                          5.40m   NWI  2 

  4 # 2837 Edmunds, Sam       16                          4.95m   NWI  1 

  5 # 2534 Brown, Hugo        16                          4.85m   NWI  2 

  6 # 2385 Hewitson, Kane     16                          4.75m   NWI  1 
 
 
 Boys 13 Year Olds Triple Jump 
==================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 1026 Gjorgievski, Marc  13                         11.45m   NWI 

  2 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                         10.36m   NWI 

  3 # 2832 Beeharry, Keshan   13                         10.35m   NWI 

  4 # 2242 Aslan, Ali         13                         10.04m   NWI 

  5 # 1785 Kim, Sky           13                          8.36m   NWI 

  6 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                          8.29m   NWI 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds Triple Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 2835 DO, Quang          14                         11.17m   NWI  1 

  2 # 1024 Fuhrman, Kai       14                         10.76m   NWI  1 

  3 # 2282 Wangchuk, Khenrab  14                         10.02m   NWI  2 

  4 # 2715 Villas, Janssen    14                          9.20m   NWI  2 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds Triple Jump 
======================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  Wind H# 

======================================================================== 

  1 # 1510 Kazawazai, Lemar   15                         10.56m   NWI  1 

  2 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                         10.37m   NWI  2 

  3 # 1503 Goina, Norman      15                          9.75m   NWI  1 

  4 # 2842 Lim, Vincent       15                          9.32m   NWI  2 

  5 # 2851 Pullagura, Vikram  15                          9.24m   NWI  2 

  6 # 2401 Yeozer, Kinley     15                          9.18m   NWI  2 
 
  
 Boys 16 Triple Jump 
===================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            Wind 

===================================================================== 

  1 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                         12.35m   NWI 

  2 # 2713 Taylor, Louis      16                         11.30m   NWI 

  3 # 2837 Edmunds, Sam       16                         10.62m   NWI 

  4 # 2277 Shaw-Velzen, Zac   16                          9.81m   NWI 
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 Boys 12 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 3127 Fisher, Isaac      12                          8.37m   1 

  2 # 3131 Kravchenko, Ilon   12                          8.05m   1 

  3 # 1905 Islam, Mohammad    12                          8.02m   1 

  4 # 1334 Fensom, Xavier     12                          7.58m   1 

  5 # 1342 Lea, Jordyn        12                          7.39m   1 

  6 # 1028 MacLeod, Freddy    12                          6.66m   1 

  7 # 2857 Wagner, Damon      12                          6.39m   2 

  8 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                          6.29m   2 

  9 # 1793 Pastoriza, Charle  12                          5.55m   2 

 10 # 1020 Al-Baidhani, Moha  12                          5.18m   1 

 11 # 2695 Evans, Mally       12                          4.82m   1 
 
  
 Boys 13 Year Olds Shot Put 3kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                         10.42m   1 

  2 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                         10.35m   2 

  3 # 2690 Carmody, Spencer   13                         10.20m   1 

  4 # 1785 Kim, Sky           13                         10.08m   1 

  5 # 1026 Gjorgievski, Marc  13                          9.59m   1 

  6 # 2683 Abbott-Burns, Bed  13                          9.45m   1 

  7 # 3007 Schmierer, Luke    13                          9.44m   2 

  8 # 1027 Kane, Luke         13                          9.07m   2 

  9 # 2396 Wal, Wal           13                          8.81m   2 

 10 # 2539 Curran, Rhys       13                          8.76m   1 

 11 # 2846 Manthena, Jay      13                          8.45m   2 

 12 # 1775 Boles, Lui         13                          8.20m   1 

 13 # 2544 Hughes Gorter, Ol  13                          7.56m   1 

 14 # 2067 Ah-See, Paul       13                          7.45m   1 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds Shot Put 4kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1355 Vaana, Conan       14                         12.11m   2 

  2 # 1613 Cruz, Zyle         14                         11.51m   1 

  3 # 1036 Williamson, Angus  14                         11.09m   2 

  4 # 2274 Samuels, Alexande  14                         10.53m   2 

  5 # 2838 Edwards, Hugo      14                         10.27m   1 

  6 # 3004 Petersen, Sasha    14                         10.19m   2 

  7 # 3001 Mico, Marcus       14                         10.09m   1 

  8 # 2699 Harwood, Isaac     14                          9.99m   1 

  9 # 2279 Thinley, Kelzang   14                          9.08m   2 

 10 # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                          8.94m   1 

 11 # 1611 Cheema, Mehar      14                          8.34m   1 

 12 # 1332 Cather, Flynn      14                          7.99m   1 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds Shot Put 4kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                         11.71m   2 

  2 # 2267 Nilsen, Ulrich     15                         10.52m   2 

  3 # 1341 Laverty, Michael   15                         10.44m   2 

  4 # 2840 Katabazi, Wasswa   15                         10.21m   1 

  5 # 3128 Girvan, Maty       15                          8.37m   1 

  6 # 1904 Dobie, Yassin      15                          5.23m   1 
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 Boys 16 Shot Put 5kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2090 Walker, Kobi       16                          9.47m   1 

  2 # 1625 Trukhanov, Alexan  16                          9.03m   2 

  3 # 2072 Collins, Ashton    16                          8.96m   1 

  4 # 1788 Lee, Yusuf         16                          8.29m   1 

  5 # 3139 Ryan, Louis        16                          8.05m   2 
 
  
 Boys 17 Shot Put 5kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2393 Stroud-Robinson,   17                          8.04m   2 
 
  
 Boys 12 Year Olds Discus Throw 750gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1342 Lea, Jordyn        12                         19.76m   2 

  2 # 1905 Islam, Mohammad    12                         19.58m   1 

  3 # 2546 Kotagiri, Havish   12                         17.68m   2 

  4 # 3127 Fisher, Isaac      12                         16.75m   1 

  5 # 2273 Rasmussen, Logan   12                         14.36m   2 

  6 # 1793 Pastoriza, Charle  12                         13.97m   2 

  7 # 1025 Gillett, Samuel    12                         13.10m   1 

  8 # 1020 Al-Baidhani, Moha  12                         12.96m   2 

  9 # 2695 Evans, Mally       12                         12.12m   1 

 10 # 1028 MacLeod, Freddy    12                         11.83m   2 

 -- # 1334 Fensom, Xavier     12                           FOUL   1 

 -- # 3126 Douglas, Callum    12                           FOUL   1 
 
  
 Boys 13 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1026 Gjorgievski, Marc  13                         30.29m   1 

  2 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                         24.81m   1 

  3 # 2710 Payne, Joshua      13                         20.59m   2 

  4 # 2832 Beeharry, Keshan   13                         20.16m   1 

  5 # 1785 Kim, Sky           13                         19.72m   2 

  6 # 2683 Abbott-Burns, Bed  13                         19.36m   1 

  7 # 1027 Kane, Luke         13                         18.50m   2 

  8 # 3007 Schmierer, Luke    13                         18.01m   2 

  9 # 2242 Aslan, Ali         13                         17.85m   1 

 10 # 2067 Ah-See, Paul       13                         16.90m   1 

 11 # 2539 Curran, Rhys       13                         16.07m   1 

 12 # 2538 Cordova, Diego     13                         11.93m   1 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2838 Edwards, Hugo      14                         22.50m   1 

  2 # 2274 Samuels, Alexande  14                         21.31m   2 

  3 # 1611 Cheema, Mehar      14                         20.74m   1 

  4 # 2699 Harwood, Isaac     14                         18.41m   1 

  5 # 2844 Madigan, Thomas    14                         18.27m   1 

  6 # 1036 Williamson, Angus  14                         17.62m   2 

  7 # 2557 Singh, Ample       14                         15.01m   2 

  8 # 2282 Wangchuk, Khenrab  14                         14.84m   2 

 -- # 1617 Kommugury, Finney  14                           FOUL   1 
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 Boys 15 Year Olds Discus Throw 1kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2840 Katabazi, Wasswa   15                         28.68m   2 

  2 # 1341 Laverty, Michael   15                         26.92m   2 

  3 # 3008 Singh, Ruder       15                         25.38m   1 

  4 # 2267 Nilsen, Ulrich     15                         22.38m   2 

  5 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                         22.31m   1 

  6 # 3119 Bateman, Riley     15                         22.00m   1 

  7 # 1776 Bouhafs, Musa      15                         20.35m   1 

  8 # 1786 Komi, Kortana      15                         16.47m   2 
 
  
 Boys 16 Discus Throw 1.5kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 1625 Trukhanov, Alexan  16                         23.19m   2 

  2 # 2078 Hill, Jeremiah     16                         21.85m   1 

  3 # 2090 Walker, Kobi       16                         19.44m   2 

  4 # 2686 Boarder, Asher     16                         19.32m   1 

  5 # 2377 Cotterill, Korbin  16                         18.88m   1 

  6 # 1788 Lee, Yusuf         16                         17.97m   1 
 
  
 Boys 17 Discus Throw 1.5kg 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2393 Stroud-Robinson,   17                         20.39m   2 

 
 
  
 Boys 13 Year Olds Javelin Throw 600gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2853 Sharma, Avaneesh   13                         21.02m   2 

  2 # 2710 Payne, Joshua      13                         19.66m   2 

  3 # 2374 Appel, Duncan      13                         18.82m   1 

  4 # 1027 Kane, Luke         13                         16.13m   1 

  5 # 1029 McClung, Lleyton   13                         13.28m   1 

  6 # 1785 Kim, Sky           13                         12.64m   1 

  7 # 1795 Punzal, Darren     13                          9.70m   2 
 
  
 Boys 14 Year Olds Javelin Throw 700gm 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 1355 Vaana, Conan       14                         32.93m 

  2 # 1036 Williamson, Angus  14                         27.23m 

  3 # 2391 Reid, Shiloh       14                         24.15m 

  4 # 2699 Harwood, Isaac     14                         23.34m 

  5 # 2279 Thinley, Kelzang   14                         21.44m 

  6 # 2282 Wangchuk, Khenrab  14                         20.55m 

  7 # 2841 Lai, Aiden         14                         18.34m 

 -- # 2553 Outhred, Clarrie   14                           FOUL 
 
  
 Boys 15 Year Olds Javelin Throw 700gm 
================================================================ 

    Name                     Age Team                     

================================================================ 

  1 # 2401 Yeozer, Kinley     15                         25.43m 

  2 # 1031 Russell, Geoffrey  15                         23.08m 

  3 # 1786 Komi, Kortana      15                         12.49m 

 -- # 3119 Bateman, Riley     15                           FOUL 

 -- # 1624 Steenhof, James    15                           FOUL 
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 Boys 16 Javelin Throw 700gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                            H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2713 Taylor, Louis      16                         23.06m   2 

  2 # 2090 Walker, Kobi       16                         17.88m   2 

  3 # 1788 Lee, Yusuf         16                         15.89m   1 
 
  
 Boys 17 Javelin Throw 700gm 
=================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                                  H# 

=================================================================== 

  1 # 2393 Stroud-Robinson,   17                         16.71m   2 
 


